Technical Data Sheet
Spectrum Master™
Compact Handheld Spectrum Analyzer
MS2711E
9 kHz to 3 GHz
Spectrum Master Technical Data
2 of 20 PN: 11410-00597 Rev. AD MS2711E TDS
Introduction

Spectrum Master Technical Data
12 of 20 PN: 11410-00597 Rev. AD MS2711E TDS
Ordering Information – Options
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
MS2711E Description
9 kHz to 3 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
Options
MS2711E-0008 Preamplifier
MS2711E-0020 Tracking Generator
MS2711E-0031 GPS Receiver (requires external GPS antenna, sold separately)
MS2711E-0019 High-Accuracy Power Meter (requires External Power Sensor)
MS2711E-0029 Power Meter
MS2711E-0025 Interference Analyzer (Option 31 recommended)
MS2711E-0027 Channel Scanner
MS2711E-0444 EMF Measurements (requires Anritsu Isotropic Antenna)
MS2711E-0509 AM/FM/PM Analyzer
MS2711E-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1. Includes calibration certificate.
MS2711E-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1. Includes calibration certificate, test report, and uncertainty
data.
Accessory Description Accessory Description
2000-1654-R
Soft Carrying Case